International Society For Knowledge Organization General Assembly September 2016

PROVISIONAL AGENDA

All ISKO members are invited to the 15th ISKO General Assembly which will take place on Wednesday 28th September 2016 at 16:30, during the 14th ISKO International Conference in Rio de Janeiro. The provisional agenda below is still subject to change if additional topics are proposed.

The proposed Agenda is as follows:

- 1. Opening
- 2. Election of General Assembly Chair and the Secretary
- 3. Approval of & Additions to the Agenda
- 4. Minutes of 14th General Assembly, Krakow, Poland, 20th May 2014
- 5. President's Report
- 6. Secretary/ Treasurer's Report; Auditor's Report; Approval
- 7. Elections for period 2016-2020
- 8. Reports from the Chapters
- 9. Membership Fees
- 10. Membership Management System, Member communication
- 11. Progress with review of ISKO governance structure and Charter
- 12. ISKO Encyclopedia of Knowledge Organization
- 13. Awards
- 14. KO Journal Report
- 15. Other ISKO Publications
- 16. Report on the ISKO Website
- 17. Venue for ISKO International Conference 2018
- 18. Other Business and Projects